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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lakefront Bicycle Trail #3 over the Chicago River

SPECIFICATION NO: 409567

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: April 12, 2018 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312/744-7664

Moira Kent CDOT

Kenny Chavez F H Paschen
5515 N. East River Road

Chicago, IL 60656
kchavez@fhpaschen.com 773/444-1570

Dane Paulsen
Advance Electrical Supply

Co.
263 N. Oakley Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60612

dane@adve.us 630/878-8697

Bob Bensdorf Bensdorf & Abramson
2532 W. Warren Blvd.
Suite 2nd Floor North
Chicago, IL 60612

bob@benabr.com 847/205-2324

Timothy Polk Walsh Construction
929 W. Adams Street
Chicago, IL 60607

tpolk@walshgroup.com 312/563-5400

Jay Kott ICC
39W866 Fabyan Pkwy.

Elburn, IL 60119
jaykott@icceo.com 630/232-7280



- 2 -

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Chis D’Amico
IHC Construction
Companies LLC

1500 Executive Drive
Elgin, IL 60123

cdamico@ihcconstruction.com 847/742-1516

Tom Alton
James McHugh

Construction CO.
1737 S. Michigan Avenue

Chicago, IL 60616
talton@mchughconstruction.com 312/986-8000

Michael Foster Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road

Suite 195
Lisle, IL 60532

mfoster@ohlna.com 630/387-6065

Aaron Henneberg Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road

Suite 195
Lisle, IL 60532

ahenneberg@ohlna.com 630/387-6062

Shamik Amin Judlau
1011 Warrenville Road

Suite 195
Lisle, IL 60532

shamika@judlau.com 630/568-6646

Pat Nugent Aldridge
844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

pungent@aldridgegroup.com 847/276-1201

Brad Jacobson Kenny
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400

Northbrook, IL 60062
Brad.jacobson@gcinc.com 224/374-7000

Lawrence Mestan T Y Lin International
200 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400

Chicago, IL 60606
Lawrence.mestan@tylin.com 312/777-2900


